

## Milwaukee County

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 14-255 Version: 1 Name: Revision to the Minimum Standards for Commercial

Aeronautical Activities on Milwaukee County

Airports

Type: Action Report Status: Placed on File, End of Term

File created: 3/21/2014 In control: DTPW Airport

On agenda: Final action: 4/18/2016

Title: From the Director, Department of Transportation, and the Airport Director requesting authorization to

amend the insurance paragraphs of the Minimum Standards for commercial aeronautical activities on

Milwaukee County Airports.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. REPORT, 2. RESOLUTION, 3. FISCAL NOTE, 4. Audio TPWT 04/09/14, 5. END OF TERM MEMO

2012-2016

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/18/2016	1	County Clerk's Office	PLACED ON FILE, END OF TERM	
4/9/2014	1	Transportation, Public Works and Transit Committee	REFERRED	
4/1/2014	1	Board Chair	ASSIGNED	

From the Director, Department of Transportation, and the Airport Director requesting authorization to amend the insurance paragraphs of the Minimum Standards for commercial aeronautical activities on Milwaukee County Airports.